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NV ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NV 00000
(775) 834-4347
tciardella@nvenergy.com

Linda Fontes

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
123 MISSION ROOM 1404 MC H14F
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6239

lef2@pge.com

Brandon Tran

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
245 MARKET STREET, MC N9E

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
BVT2@pge.com

Brett Searle

Sr. Project Mgmt Analyst

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM 559A, MCB5K
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-5705

bjsv@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4744

regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Craig M. Buchsbaum

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-4844

cmb3@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Frances L. Thompson

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
3401 CROW CANYON ROAD, 170C

SAN RAMON CA 94583

(415) 973-2486

flt2@pge.com

Lise H. Jordan, Esq.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6965

Ihj2@pge.com

Mardi Walton

Sr. Regulatory Analyst

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5607

MEWR@pge.com

Mary O'Drain

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
123 MISSION - ROOM 1410, MC H14G
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-2317

mjob@pge.com

Regulatory File Room

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A / PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-4295

CPUCCases@pge.com

Steven R. Haertle

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5603

SRH1@pge.com

Tina Nguyen

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
123 MISSION-ROOM 1456

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

ttn7@pge.com

Brian K. Cherry

Director, Regulatory Relations

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY (39)
77N BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000, MC B10C
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4977

bkc7@pge.com
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Cathie Allen M. Sami Khawaja, Ph.D
Dir., Regulatory Affairs QUANTEC, LLC
PACIFICORP SUITE 400
825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 2000 720 SW WASHINGTON STREET
PORTLAND OR 97232 PORTLAND OR 97205
(503) 813-5934 (503) 228-2992
californiadockets@pacificorp.com Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com
Marisa Decristoforo Ron Garcia
PACIFICORP RELIABLE ENERGY MANAGEMENT, INC.
825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 800 6250 PARAMOUNT BLVD.
PORTLAND OR 97232 LONG BEACH CA 90805
(503) 813-6084 (562) 984-5511
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com ron@relenergy.com
Michele Rodriguez Dave Munk
PLANNING SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES Program Manager
220 MCALLISTER AVENUE RESOURCE ACTION PROGRAM
KENTFIELD CA 94904 2724 UPPER CATTLE CREEK ROAD
(415) 845-9110 CARBONDALE CO 81623
michele@boggis.com (800) 465-5095

dm@getwise.org
Jessica Nelson
PLUMAS-SIERRA RURAL ELECTRIC CO-OP Barbara Williams
EMAIL ONLY RHA, INC.
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 1151 HARBOR BAY PKWY STE. 205
(530) 832-6004 ALAMEDA CA 94502-6561
jnelson@psrec.coop (510) 748-4330

barbara@rhainc.com
Senator Richard Polanco

3701 GLENALBYN DRIVE James Dezell

LOS ANGELES CA 90065 RHA, INC.

(323) 343-8702 SUITE 205

Senpolanco22@aol.com 1151 HARBOR BAY PKWY
ALAMEDA CA 94502

Diana Bjornskov jldezell@yahoo.com

Senior Program Manager

PORTLAND ENERGY CONSERVATION, INC Hector Huerta

1400 SW STH AVENUE, STE 700 RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

PORTLAND OR 97201 590 W. LOCUST AVE., SUITE 103

(503) 961-6176 FRESNO CA 93650

Dbjornskov@peci.org (559) 447-7000

hhuerta@rhainc.com
Rick C. Noger

PRAXAIR, INC. James O'Bannon

2430 CAMINO RAMON DRIVE, STE. 300 RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
SAN RAMON CA 94583 1026 MANGROVE AVE., STE 20

(925) 866-6809 CHICO CA 95926

rick noger@praxair.com (530) 898-1323

jim@rhainc.com
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Joe Williams
Ceo

RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

590 W. LOCUST AVENUE, STE 103
FRESNO CA 93650

(559) 447-7000

joe@rhainc.com

John Jensen
Regional Manager

RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

7847 CONVOY COURT, SUITE 102
SAN DIEGO CA 92111

(858) 514-4025

jjensen@rhainc.com

Kristine Lucero
Executive Assistant

RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

590 W. LOCUST AVE,, STE. 103
FRESNO CA 93650

(559) 447-7000
klucero@rhainc.com

Pamela Gorsuch
Project Manager

RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

1026 MANGROVE AVENUE, SUITE 20
CHICO CA 95926

(530) 898-1323

pamela@rhainc.com

Yvette Vazquez

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8335 CENTURY PARK CT.
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1569

Y Vazquez@SempraUltilities.com

Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1766
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com

Steve Rahon

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32C
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1548
LSchavrien@SempraUtilities.com
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Steven Moss

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY POWER
2325 THIRD STREET, STE 344

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 626-8723

steven@sfpower.org

For: San Francisco Community Power

Jim Mcnamara

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, INC.
1030 SOUTHWOOD DRIVE

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401

(805) 541-4122 11
jmcnamara@eocslo.org

Scott Berg

SELF HELP HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJECT INC.
3777 MEADOWVIEW DR., 100

REDDING CA 96002

(530) 378-6905

sberg@shhip.org

For: Self Help Home Improvement Project Inc.

Steven D. Patrick

SEMPRA ENERGY

555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14G1, STE 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2954

SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com

Richard Esteves

SESCO, INC.

77 YACHT CLUB DRIVE, SUITE 1000
LAKE HOPATCONG NJ 07849-1313
(973) 663-5125

sesco@optonline.net

Christopher Hilen

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER CO.
PO BOX 10100

RENO NV 89511

(775) 834-5696
chilen@sppc.com

Trevor Dillard

Rae Regulatory Relations

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY

6100 NEAL ROAD, MS S4A50 / PO BOX 10100
RENO NV 89520-0024

(775) 834-5894

tdillard@sppc.com
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Sara Birmingham
Director, Western Policy
SOLAR ALLIANCE

11 LYNN COURT

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901
(415) 385-7240
sara(@solaralliance.org
For: Solar Alliance

Jack F. Parkhill

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
parkhijf@sce.com

John Fasana

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2131 WALNUT GOVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
john.fasana@sce.com

Larry R. Cope

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

PO BOX 800, 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2570

larry.cope@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Bruce Foster

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
601 VAN NESS AVENUE, STE. 2040

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 775-1856

bruce.foster@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., RM. 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3003

Case.Admin@sce.com

Jeannie Harrell

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

jeannie.harrell@sce.com

Jennifer M. Tsao Shigekawa

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6819

Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com

Pete Zanzot

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

pete.zanzot@sce.com

Roberto Del Real

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

roberto.delreal@sce.com

Sheila Lee

Regulatory, Controls And Solicitations
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, SUITE A
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-3059

sheila.lee@sce.com

Akbar Jazayeiri

Dir Of Revenue & Tariffs

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY (338)
2241 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3630

akbar.jazayeri@sce.com

Richard Shaw

President

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FORUM
PO BOX 469

FILLMORE CA 93016

(805) 524-3752

r-I-shaw@msn.com

Kristien Tary

State Regulatory Affairs
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150

(702) 876-7253
kristien.tary(@swgas.com

- 13-



Fisekkxidkkkk SERVICE LIST A0805022/ A0805024/A0805025/A0805026 %% e
Last Updated on 14-SEP-2010 by: AMT

Dave Sullivan P.E.
Consulting Engineer

614 38TH PLACE
FLORENCE OR 97439-8216
(541) 997-3841
davesullivan_71@msn.com

Steven R. Shallenberger
SYNERGY COMPANIES
28436 SATTELITE STREET
HAYWARD CA 94545
(951) 259-8800
shallenbgr@aol.com

Stephanie C. Chen

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 898-0506
stephaniec@greenlining.org

For: THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

Karen Notsund

Assistant Director

UC ENERGY INSTITUTE
2547 CHANNING WAY 5180
BERKELEY CA 94720-5180
(510) 642-3570
knotsund@berkeley.edu

Mark Shirin

VENTURA TV APPLIANCE CENTER
3619 E VENTURA BLVD

FRESNO CA 93702-5009

(559) 266-5318

vtvgeneral@aol.com

Douglas Moir

WESTERN APPLIANCE

1976 W. SAN CARLOS STREET
SAN JOSE CA 95128

(408) 289-9958
dwmoir@westernappliance.com

Bill Belansky

WESTERN INSULATION
680 COLUMBIA AVE
RIVERSIDE CA 92507-2144
(951) 360-3127
bill.belansky@mascocs.com

Stephanie Borba

WESTERN INSULATION, L.P.
2400 ROCKEFELLER DRI VE
CERES CA 95307

(209) 538-8510
stephanie.borba@mascocs.com

Sheila Dey
Executive Director

WESTERN MANUFACTURED HOUSING COMMUNITIES

455 CAPITAL MALL STE 800
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 448-7002
sheila@wma.org

Yole Whiting

12532 JACKSON HILL LANE
EL CAJON CA 92021

(619) 840-2231
ywhiting@cox.net

Ladonna Williams
Executive Director
PO BOX 5653
VALLEJO CA 94591
(707) 712-4088
zzeria@aol.com

Wallis J. Winegar

WINEGARD ENERGY, INC

5354 IRWINDALE AVENUE, BLDG B.
IRWINDALE CA 91706

(626) 256-0440
wallis@winegardenergy.com

Wallis Winegard

WINEGARD ENERGY, INC.

5354 IRWINDALE AVE., BUILDING B
IRWINDALE CA 91706

(626) 722-0595
wallis@winegardenergy.com

For: Winegard Energy, Inc.

Donna L. Wagoner

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1942
dlw@cpuc.ca.gov
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